
Traditional Pies 
Pumpkin Pie 

Pecan Pie  
French Silk Pie 

Key Lime Pie 

 

$6.99 

$9.39 

$8.99 

$10.99 

Meringue Pies  
Banana Cream Pie         (also available with Whipped  
Coconut Cream Pie                 Cream on request) 
Lemon Meringue Pie 

Sour Cream Raisin Pie 

 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

Fruit Pies 
Apple (8”) 
Peach (8”) 
Strawberry Rhubarb (8”) 
Blueberry (8”) 
Dutch Apple (9”) 

 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$8.99 

$9.99 

Mousse Pies 
We have different mousse pies available during the 
year, call or come in to find out our current selections. 

$7.99 

Cheesecake 
Pumpkin Cheesecake (8”) 
Gourmet Bake Cheesecake (8”) (4 types combined) 
Baked Cheesecake (8”) (Different options of flavors swirled in) 

 

$16.99 

$20.99 

$16.99 

Cold Spring Bakery 
308 main Street  
Cold Spring, MN 56320 
(320) 685-8681 

Cold Spring Bakery Connection 
103 2nd Street South 
Waite Park, MN 56387 
(320) 253-1423 

Cold Spring Bakery 

Pie and Dessert Options 

Don’t forget to order your dinner rolls when you order 
your pies!  

We have a variety of other dessert options available. Come on 
in or call us about what we can do to help you have a great 

Thanksgiving dinner! 


