



Traditional Pies Pumpkin Pie Pecan Pie French Silk Pie	\$6.99 \$9.39 \$8.99 \$10.99
Key Lime Pie	\$10.99
Meringue Pies Banana Cream Pie (also available with Whipped Coconut Cream Pie Cream on request) Lemon Meringue Pie Sour Cream Raisin Pie	\$7.99 \$7.99 \$7.99 \$7.99
Fruit Pies Apple (8") Peach (8") Strawberry Rhubarb (8") Blueberry (8") Dutch Apple (9")	\$7.99 \$7.99 \$7.99 \$8.99 \$9.99
Mousse Pies We have different mousse pies available during the year, call or come in to find out our current selections.	\$7.99
Cheesecake Pumpkin Cheesecake (8") Gourmet Bake Cheesecake (8") (4 types combined) Baked Cheesecake (8") (Different options of flavors swirled in)	\$16.99 \$20.99 \$16.99

We have a variety of other dessert options available. Come on in or call us about what we can do to help you have a great Thanksgiving dinner!

Don't forget to order your dinner rolls when you order your pies!



Cold Spring Bakery 308 main Street Cold Spring, MN 56320 (320) 685-8681 Cold Spring Bakery Connection 103 2nd Street South Waite Park, MN 56387 (320) 253-1423